
Punaauia (Complexe Territorial)  le 28 avril 2018 

GOLD MEETING AS AORAI 

216283 

AS AORAI 

50m / BEF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 31       Vent : +0.1 
1 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''98 

2 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''02 

3 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''05 

4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8''30 

5 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8''31 

6 CHAGNE Meily 1650635 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''75 

100m / BEF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 40       Vent : +0.0 
1 CHAVES Heiuravini 1645039 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''14 466 

2 OESTREICHER Elodie 1974840 BEF /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''15 465 

3 CHANSEAU Toimata 1569835 BEF /06 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 15''41 430 

4 TAAE Hereani 1615418 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 15''90 369 

5 TEMARII Merahiti 2024979 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15''91 367 

HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / BEF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 12 
1 CONREUX Ambre 1454460 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'40''43 458 

2 GUICHET Vaimiti 1558344 BEF /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'44''55 424 

3 ODRY Malia 1757622 BEF /05 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'47''63 400 

4 GENTILLY Estelle 1932341 BEF /06 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 3'51''28 372 

HONOREZ-DUPONCHEL Vaea 1970468 BEF /05 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

MANUEL Kyra 1390332 BEF /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

50m / BEM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 38       Vent : +0.0 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 7''40 

2 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''55 

3 PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 8''41 

4 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 8''44 

ORIRAU Tefaaruru BEM / DNS 

TUTAVAE Matarii 1976347 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

100m / BEM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 47       Vent : +0.4 
1 CHANG Arnaud 1857735 BEM /05 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 13''69 269 

2 LEOU Landry 2015357 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 13''75 260 

3 BUI-THE Manea 1642494 BEM /06 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 15''53 53 

4 ORIRAU Tefaaruru BEM / 16''16 17 

PAGEAU Nainoa 2033713 BEM /05 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F DNS 

TUTAVAE Matarii 1976347 BEM /06 As  Tefana 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m85 IR2 762 

X X 12m66 11m50 12m85 X 
2 WONG-SANG Loveleina 1704504 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m08 IR4 715 

X 11m83 12m08 X X X 
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50m / MIF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 50       Vent : -0.0 
1 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''27 

2 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''36 

3 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''40 

4 MACE Loelia 1275023 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 7''90 

TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

100m / MIF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0 
1 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''67 688 

2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''78 670 

3 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''39 574 

4 MACE Loelia 1275023 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''79 515 

CHOLLEAU Doussouba 1932338 MIF /04 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F DNS 

50m / MIM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.9 
1 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''67 

2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''75 

3 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''89 

4 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 6''99 

5 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 7''09 

JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

100m / MIM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 14h 59       Vent : +0.9 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''16 576 

2 TEAHA Mananui 1905949 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''71 453 

3 LENOIR Torea 1747573 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''88 418 

4 CHAINE Teavai (Pyf) 1513600 MIM /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 12''99 396 

HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / MIM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 36 
1 DEPOOT Melvin 1371451 MIM /03 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'35''81 62 

2 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'41''89 35 

3 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'42''76 31 

HOELLARD Mewen 1974876 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

VARNEY Joaquin 1648660 MIM /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13m39 728 

13m39 12m65 11m79 X 12m90 13m28 
2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m41 611 

11m00 X X 11m41 
JONQUILLE Keanu 2060366 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 43m15 580 

X 42m88 43m15 X 4m74 41m59 
2 DE-BRATH Kehau 1415851 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 35m85 478 

35m64 35m29 33m71 35m64 34m52 35m85 
3 WONG FOEN Jason 1747002 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 29m67 391 

X X 27m93 X 29m67 27m58 
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Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 9m75 R6 514 

9m75 9m33 9m15 8m82 8m98 X 

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TARAIHAU Bastien 1868472 SEM /91 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 42m71 R4 574 

42m71 36m63 39m51 40m89 38m90 34m15 
2 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 33m74 D2 448 

33m74 32m43 33m28 X X 29m80 

100m / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 06       Vent : NC 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''10 R1 785 

2 VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''89 652 

3 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 13''93 646 

4 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''12 615 

5 JAMET Heivai 1371545 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 14''54 D1 552 

TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

200m / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0.0 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27''6 R2 699 

JAMET Heivai 1371545 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

TOUVRON Juliette 1827863 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 JUF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 20 
1 ORLOW Eva 1901717 CAF /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 3'09''70 R1 751 

2 BOUCHONNET Sophie 1373250 SEF /80 Central Sport 987 P-F 3'17''34 R3 672 

3 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'18''08 664 

4 MONTUCLARD Alexandra 1371268 JUF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'18''48 R3 660 

5 PIDOU Julie 1371394 MIF /04 Athletic Club Excelsior Arue 987 P-F 3'21''83 627 

6 ARMOUR-LAZZARI Kyara 1452506 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 3'29''95 550 

TEVENINO Puameama 1432721 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Hauteur / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 JUF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m60 IR2 830 

1m51 1m45 1m54 1m57 1m60 1m63 
o xxx xo o o xo 

2 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m54 773 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57 

o xxx xxo o xo o o o 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m45 R3 687 

1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 
o xxx xo o o 

4 JAMET Heivai 1371545 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m45 R3 687 
1m35 1m30 1m40 1m45 1m48 

o xxx xo xo o 
TEAUROA-AVAE Tautiare 1961203 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 
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Longueur / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m08 (+0.2) R1 801 

+1.7 4m71 4m71 +0.0 4m83 +0.0 5m04 +0.0 X 5m08 +0.2 
2 RICHER Candice 1700995 JUF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 5m01 (+0.0) R1 786 

-1.4 4m25 4m99 +0.0 4m67 +0.0 5m00 +0.0 4m69 +0.0 5m01 +0.0 
3 TEORE Merehau 1497338 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m74 (+0.0) R4 728 

+0.0 4m09 4m22 +0.0 4m25 +1.0 4m47 +0.0 4m74 +0.0 4m38 +0.0 
4 JAMET Heivai 1371545 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m56 (+0.0) R6 690 

-1.3 4m26 4m25 +1.2 X 4m56 +0.0 4m45 +1.0 4m44 +0.9 
5 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m54 (+1.2) 686 

-2.4 4m52 4m50 +1.3 4m54 +1.2 4m26 -1.2 X 4m35 +0.8 
6 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m50 (+0.0) 677 

+0.0 4m13 4m37 +0.9 X 4m50 +0.0 4m37 +0.7 4m43 +0.0 
7 RAUFAUORE Vaihau 1415846 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 4m22 (-1.3) 618 

-1.3 4m22 X 
VIDAL Heremiti 1852263 MIF /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

Triple Saut / TCF (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 RICHER Candice 1700995 JUF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10m92 (-0.3) IR3 806 

-0.3 10m79 10m88 +0.0 10m92 -0.3 10m79 +0.0 10m85 +0.0 X 
2 TEORE Merehau 1497338 CAF /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m85 (+0.0) R4 700 

-0.6 9m23 9m51 -0.4 9m71 +0.0 9m60 +0.0 9m75 +0.0 9m85 +0.0 
3 ZARLI Maylee 1510913 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m61 (+0.0) 676 

-1.9 9m45 9m45 +0.0 9m61 +0.0 9m34 +0.0 X X 
4 ANGOT Heimiri 1704475 MIF /04 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m27 (+0.0) 643 

-0.5 9m12 X 9m06 +0.0 9m06 +0.0 9m21 +0.0 9m27 +0.0 

100m / TCM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 13       Vent : +0.3 
1 LEHOT Raihau 1592416 JUM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''78 R2 671 

2 LENOIR Teturu 2056869 SEM /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''92 R2 635 

3 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''04 605 

4 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''21 R4 565 

5 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 CAM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''28 R5 548 

400m / TCM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 05 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 56''98 R4 495 

2 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 57''85 R5 456 

3 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 CAM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 58''20 R5 441 

LENOIR Teturu 2056869 SEM /95 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F DNS 

1 000m / TCM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 31 
1 ABOUNAIDANE Adil 1372243 VEM /78 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'51''04 R5 510 

2 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 CAM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 2'51''62 R5 502 

3 TONNELLIER Thierry 1400522 VEM /76 Club Sports Etloisirs Gendarme 987 P-F 3'13''48 D5 232 

TAMA Winsy 1419707 SEM /94 Central Sport 987 P-F DNS 

ARAGAW Samuel 1740661 ESM /96 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F DNS 

Hauteur / TCM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m98 IR1 897 

1m75 1m63 1m80 1m86 1m92 1m98 2m01 
o xxx o o o o o 
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Triple Saut / TCM (28/04/2018)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m86 (-0.4) R2 731 

-2.7 12m61 12m86 -0.4 12m80 +0.0 12m66 -1.9 X 12m74 -0.0 
2 LENOIR Teaiki 2024986 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m60 (+1.6) 704 

-1.2 12m34 12m60 +1.6 12m23 +0.0 12m20 -1.2 11m56 -1.6 X 
3 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m05 (+0.4) R4 648 

-1.9 X 12m05 +0.4 X X X X 
4 MAURI Dimitri 1854058 MIM /03 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12m01 (-0.1) 644 

-2.0 10m11 11m22 +0.0 11m54 +1.2 12m01 -0.1 11m74 -0.6 11m70 +0.0 
5 WONG-SANG Mickael 1939842 CAM /02 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m41 (-0.3) R6 583 

-1.7 11m21 11m00 -1.2 10m92 +0.0 11m41 -0.3 X 9m96 +0.0 
6 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m33 (+0.7) D1 575 

+0.0 10m76 10m68 +0.7 11m33 +0.7 11m26 -0.0 X 9m75 +0.0 
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